Wednesday 7th September, 2022 Friday 9th September, 2022 Monday 12th September, 2022 Wednesday 14th September, 2022
230002 230030 230056 230093
230005 230031 230058 230094
4.30pm 230007 4.30pm 230032 4.30pm 230061 4.30pm 230096
230008 230034 230062 230098
230009 230035 230063 230099
230010 230037 230065 230100
4.45pm 230012 4.45pm 230038 4.45pm 230066 4.45pm 230101
230013 230040 230068 230102
230014 230041 230069 230105
Som 230015 Som 230042 Som 230072 Som 230106
P 230016 P 230044 P 230074 P 230110
230017 230046 230079 230111
230020 230047 230080 230112
230021 230048 230081 230113
5-15pm 230022 5-15pm 230049 5-15pm 230084 5.15pm 230114
230023 230050 230088 230115
230024 230051 230089 230118
230026 230052 230090 230119
5.30pm 230027 5.30pm 230053 5.30pm 230091 5.30pm 230121
230028 230054 230092 230122

Friday 16th September, 2022

230123

230125

4.30pm 230126

230127

230128

4.45pm 230129

230130

230132

230133

230134

Spm 230136

230139

230141

230142

5-15pm 230143

230145

230147

5.30pm 230148

230149

230150

Saturday 17th September, 2022

Monday 19th September, 2022

Tuesday 20th September, 2022

230183 230210
230184 230211

4.30pm 230185 4.30pm 230213
230186 230215

230187 230216

230188 230217

4.45pm 230189 4.45pm 230218
230191 230219

230194 230220

- 230197 - 230221
230198 230222

230200 230223

230201 230224

230202 230225

5-15pm 230203 5-15pm 230226
230204 230230

230205 230231

230207 230232

5.30pm 230208 5.30pm 230233
230209 230234




Wednesday 21st September, 2022 Friday 23rd September, 2022 Monday 26th September, 2022 Tuesday 27th September, 2022
230235 230260 230282 230307
230236 230261 230283 230309
4.30pm 230238 4.30pm 230262 4.30pm 230284 4.30pm 230310
230239 230263 230285 230311
230240 230264 230286 230312
230241 230265 230287 230314
4.45pm 230242 4.45pm 230266 4.45pm 230291 4.45pm 230316
230243 230267 230292 230317
230244 230269 230293 230318
Som 230245 Som 230270 Som 230294 Som 230319
P 230247 P 230271 P 230296 P 230321
230249 230272 230297 230322
230251 230273 230298 230323
230252 230274 230299 230326
5-15pm 230253 5-15pm 230275 5.15pm 230300 5-15pm 230328
230254 230276 230301 230329
230255 230277 230302 230330
230256 230279 230304 230332
5.30pm 230257 5.30pm 230280 5.30pm 230305 5.30pm 230333
230259 230281 230306 230335

Friday 14th October, 2022

230336

230337

4.30pm 230338

230339

230340

4.45pm 230341

230343

230345

230347

230348

Spm 230349

230350

230351

230355

5-15pm 230356

230357

230359

5.30pm 230362

230363

230364

Saturday 15th October, 2022

Monday 17th October, 2022

Tuesday 18th October, 2022

230391 230417
230392 230419
4.30pm 230393 4.30pm 230420
230394 230421
230395 230423
230397 230424
4.45pm 230399 4.45pm 230425
230400 230426
230401 230427
- 230402 - 230428
230403 230430
230404 230431
230405 230432
230406 230433
5-15pm 230409 5-15pm 230434
230410 230437
230411 230438
230412 230439

5.30 5.30
pm 230413 pm 230440
230415 230441




Wednesday 19th October, 2022

Tuesday 1st November, 2022

Wednesday 2nd November, 2022

Monday 7th November, 2022

230442 230463 230489 230513
230443 230464 230490 230514

430 430 430 430
pm 230444 pm 230465 pm 230492 pm 230515
230445 230467 230493 230516
230446 230468 230494 230517
230448 230469 230495 230518
4.45pm 230449 4.45pm 230470 4.45pm 230496 4.45pm 230519
230450 230471 230497 230520
230451 230472 230498 230521
Som 230452 Som 230473 Som 230500 Som 230522
P 230453 P 230474 P 230501 P 230523
230454 230475 230502 230524
230455 230478 230503 230527
230456 230479 230504 230528

5.15 5.15 5.15 5.15
pm 230457 pm 230480 pm 230506 pm 230529
230458 230481 230508 230532
230459 230483 230509 230534
230460 230484 230510 230536
5.30pm 230461 5.30pm 230486 5.30pm 230511 5.30pm 230537
230462 230488 230512 230538

Wednesday 9th November, 2022

Friday 11th November, 2022

Tuesday 15th November, 2022

Wednesday 16th November, 2022

230540 230565 230594 230625
230542 230567 230595 230626

430 430 430 430
pm 230543 pm 230568 pm 230596 pm 230627
230544 230569 230597 230628
230545 230570 230598 230629
230546 230571 230600 230630

44 44 44 44
Spm 230547 Spm 230572 Spm 230603 Spm 230631
230548 230574 230604 230633
230549 230575 230606 230634
com 230550 com 230576 com 230607 com 230635
P 230551 P 230582 p 230608 p 230637
230552 230583 230609 230638
230553 230584 230611 230640
230555 230586 230612 230642

1 1 1 1
5-15pm 230556 5-15pm 230588 5-15pm 230613 5-15pm 230643
230557 230589 230618 230644
230559 230590 230620 230646
230560 230591 230621 230647

5.30 5.30 5.30 5.30
pm 230561 pm 230592 pm 230622 pm 230648
230563 230593 230624 230651




Friday 18th November, 2022

Tuesday 22nd November, 2022

230652 230685
230653 230686
4.30pm 230654 4.30pm 230687
230655 230688
230658 230691
4 450m 230659 230702
P 230662 4.45pm 230706
230663 230707
230665 230709
o 230667
230670
230672
230674
230675
5-15pm 230676
230677
230678
230679
5.30pm 230682
230683




